Turn the page
to see how!
5 YEARS
WARRANTYHusky IVO 150D
The Husky IVO 150 Desktop is the most simple, easy-to-use
video surveillance appliance for XProtect®. Husky 150D is ideal
for smaller sites with installations of only a few cameras and a
smaller scale need to view real-time footage locally.

Environmental
 General information
Ordering information
HE-150D-2TB Husky IVO 150 Desktop, Win10, 2TB 1 x 2TB
HE-150D-4TB Husky IVO 150 Desktop, Win10, 4TB 1 x 4TB
HE-150D-8TB Husky IVO 150 Desktop, Win10, 8TB 1 x 8TB
HE-150D-12TB Husky IVO 150 Desktop, Win10, 12TB 1 x 12TB
HE-150D-16TB Husky IVO 150 Desktop, Win10, 16TB 1 x 16TB
XProtect VMS software
Milestone Husky appliances are preloaded with Milestone XProtect VMS, which means
that they can be used with any XProtect VMS variants. The required VMS licenses are
purchased separately. The units can also be used with XProtect Essential+ with up to 8